

UNITED STATES Dressage FEDERATION -

Arts Contest Entry Form

- Complete this form and email it along with your entry files to: artscontest@usdf.org
- Make sure you attach your files to the email (Do not embed the files)
- Entries must be submitted by July 1
- All entries will receive a confirmation email, if you do not receive a confirmation within 72 hours, contact USDF at artscontest@usdf.org

Name:	ame:				USDF Member #		
.,							
Address: _							
						Zip:	
Category:	15 8	k under		16 to 21	Adult		
•	Division:		Photo			File Name:	
Entry 2 Title:	Division:		Photo			File Name:	
Entry 3 Title:	Division:	Art	Photo			File Name:	
Entry 4 Title:	Division:	Art	Photo			File Name:	
Entry 5 Title:	Division:	Art	Photo			File Name:	
		ne folloii	ng cred	it with my e	entry in the	USDF Connection Yearbook:	